a
 1
60
35
 V
in
ey
ar

N
P
How To Order
TABLE 1: Available E-Series Package Confi gurations
NOTE 1) Parylene Coating: Parylene coating provides a moisture barrier and protection form some harsh media. Consult factory for
applicability of Parylene for the target application and sensor type.
(See NOTE 1 below)
MLV-           -E           -
L01D  1 i nH2O
L02D  2 i nH2O
L05D  5 i nH2O
L10D  10 inH2O
L20D  20 inH2O
L30D  30 inH2O
N
P
Series
Pressure Range Coating
Port Orientation
Lid Style
Lead Type
1 Dual  Port Same Side
2 Dual  Port Oppos i te Side
G Single Port (Gage)
N Non-Barbed
B Barbed
S SIP
D DIP
J J-Lead SMT
L
(See NOTE 1 below)
(See TABLE 1)
E Package
Example: MLV-L02D-E1ND-N
Example: MLV-L02D-A6BBF-N
A Package
SIP DIP J Lead SMT SIP DIP J Lead SMT
Dual Port
Same Side
E1NS E1ND E1NJ
N/A
E1BS E1BD
N/A N/A
Dual Port
Opposite
Side
E2NS E2ND E2NJ
N/A
E2BS E2BD
N/A N/A
Single Port
(Gage)
EGNS EGND EGNJ EGNL EGBS EGBD EGBJ EGBL
Lead Style
Non-Barbed Lid Barbed Lid
Port Lead Style
MLV Series Low Voltage Pressure Sensors
Package Drawings
NOTES